



| NO. | PART NO. | QTY | DESCRIPTION | NO. | PART NO. | QTY | DESCRIPTION |
|-----|---------------|-----|------------------------------------|-----|----------|-----|-------------|
| | 6-486-000270 | | COMPLETE ASSY | | | | |
| 1 | 6-278-000014 | 1 | CASTING, HOUSING-LEVEL | | | | |
| 2 | 6-547-000076 | 1 | COVER, HOUSING - LEVEL | | | | |
| 3 | 4-170-1-00083 | 1 | PLATE, MTG | | | | |
| 4 | 7-069-000163 | 1 | BEARING, BALL | | | | |
| 5 | 7-110-100605 | 3 | CAPSCREW 3/16"-24 NC X 3/4" | | | | |
| 8 | 7-690-103245 | 2 | PIN 3/16" X 2" | | | | |
| 9 | 7-834-000072 | 2 | SPRING, TORSION | | | | |
| 10 | 6-585-000050 | 1 | LATCH, COVER-LEVEL HOUSING | | | | |
| 11 | 7-111-040410 | 2 | SCREW, MACH 4-40 X 1/2" - GRD 1 | | | | |
| 12 | 7-660-041100 | 2 | NUT, HEX 4-40 NC - GRD A | | | | |
| 13 | 7-950-040050 | 2 | LOCKWASHER M4 REG | | | | |